

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

M Space Holdings, LLC
 1560 W. Bay Area Blvd., Suite
 150
 Friendswood, TX 77546

Williams Scotsman
 7915 FM 1960 West - 115
 Houston, TX 77070

PROPOSAL FOR: **Modular Office Complex at the Eastside Service Center**

TIME & DATE: **9:00 a.m., April 30, 2012**

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

	2 ea. Double wide office (includes delivery and installation)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	60,278.00 120,556.00	136,702.00 273,404.00
	1 ea. Single wide office (includes delivery and installation)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	29,506.00	30,267.00
	1 ls Exterior deck and railing (treated or painted lumber)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	13,568.00	25,031.00
	1 ls Steps at modular office complex	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	400.00	Included
	1 ls Skirting @ Modular office complex (at perimeter of complex)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	5,252.00	2,668.00
	1 ls Installation of all components, stubouts, panels & coordination of hookups to onsite utilities @ Modular office complex	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	0.00	15,867.00
	60 hrs. Supervisor rates Straight Time Rate	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	30.00 1,800.00	60.00 Included
	10 hrs. Supervisor rates Over Time Rate	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	45.00 450.00	60.00 Included
	120 hrs. Project Manager Straight Time Rate	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	49.00 5,880.00	75.00 Included
	10 hrs. Project Manager Over Time Rate	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	73.50 735.00	75.00 Included
	TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS	TOTAL	178,147.00	347,237.00
	OPTIONAL ITEMS PRICING	UNIT PRICE TOTAL		
	1 ls Exterior deck and railing (steel system)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	37,797.00	57,375.00
	1 ls Stretched canvas shade over all open decking @ Modular office complex	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	21,322.00	22,880.00
	2 ea. 16'x30' metal storage building (include delivery/onsite fabrication)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	12,602.00 25,204.00	28,275.00 56,550.00
	2 ea. Tuffshed metal storage building (include delivery/onsite fabrication)	UNIT PRICE TOTAL	2,535.00 5,070.00	18,125.00 36,250.00
	2 ea. Steel frame chassis option at double wide	UNIT PRICE TOTAL		Std.
	1 ea. Steel frame chassis option at single wide	UNIT PRICE TOTAL		Std.
	TOTAL OPTIONAL ITEMS	TOTAL	89,393.00	173,055.00
	GRAND TOTAL	TOTAL	267,540.00	520,292.00

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL
 FOR: Modular Office Complex at the Eastside Service Center
 TIME &
 DATE: 9:00 a.m., April 30, 2012
 ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

M Space Holdings, LLC 1560 W. Bay Area Blvd., Suite 150 Friendswood, TX 77546	Williams Scotsman 7915 FM 1960 West - 115 Houston, TX 77070
--	---

	Terms		Net 30 days	Net 30 days
	Delivery Days			

***LOW BIDDER**

BID INVITATIONS MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:

360Partners, LP
 M Space Holdings, LLC
 Mobile Mini
 Mod Space
 William Scotsman

SAWS Website